Katan Khal from Hijli to Panna for a length of 16.2 km within Block and P.S.- Ghatal,
Paschim Medinipur under No Cost to the State Exchequor basis under Ghatal Master Plan.
(rwsr/Ncsu1 1 w-35812025-26)

Pro.iect lD: 1W252 93845000

Address : Block and P.S.- Ghatal, Paschim Medinipur.

Administrative Approval: Rs 250218 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen Only.)

Phasing amounl and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No Financial Year Head
Scheme

Type
Scheme

Name

1 2025-26 32-2701 -80-005-00-003-27-00-v State Development
Schemes

lnvestigation and
Planning Organisation

(including field
25000

2 2026-27 32-270 1 -80-005-00-003-27-00-v State Development